
ANI METR NAZMAR

Popisy kontrol Bodování
START POSED
1 roh plotu
2 posed
3 jáma
4 větvení cest
5 pomník
6 jáma
7 světlina
8 kupa
9 posed
10 plošinka
CÍL KŘIŽOVATKA

Nalezená kontrola

Nalezený start

Dodržení pořadí
1 – 10  nebo  10 – 1

Postup po vrstevnici
(mezi 2 kontrolami)

1 bod

3 body

2 body

2 body


